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Valley Springs School District (0505000)

Superintendent Kyle  Mallett

Email kmallett@valley.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 302-3047

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

787

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Brooke McCain Brooke.McCain@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Jeffrey Fetters Jeffrey.Fetters@ade.arkansas.gov 501-371-1967
Jeanie Johnson Jeanie.Johnson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4212

7349 School St , Valley Springs, AR 72682
http://valley.k12.ar.us

School Accreditation Status Status
0505026 Valley Springs Elementary School Accredited
0505027 Valley Springs High School Accredited
0505028 Valley Springs Middle School Accredited
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Valley Springs Elementary School (0505026)
7349 School St , Valley Springs, AR 72682

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 04 315 0.00 9284

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Lisa  Sherrill

Email lsherrill@valley.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 302-3071
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Valley Springs High School (0505027)
7349 School St , Valley Springs, AR 72682

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 219 2081.69 6324

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Angela  Bogle

Email abogle@valley.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 302-3051
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Valley Springs Middle School (0505028)
7349 School St , Valley Springs, AR 72682

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 253 1676.89 11575

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Anthony  Mincer

Email tmincer@valley.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 302-3061


